e
q
u
ip
m
e
n
t

Mounting
front panel mount bonnet and (2) 10-13 taps for rear mounting.
Ordering Information
Product Number
Delivery gauge range
(psig)
relief Valve setting
(psig)
Max outlet Pressure
(psig)
Max Inlet Pressure
(psig)
Capacity
(scfh @ Max Del.
Pressure)
Material
analytical Pressure regulators
Y11-241A Brass 1,200 25 275 30" Hg-0-30 85
Y11-241B Brass 1,200 50 420 0-60 150
Y11-241D Brass 1,200 100 660 0-200 150
Y11-241E Brass 1,200 150 750 0-200 250
Y11-241F Brass 1,200 250 890 0-400 350
e
q
u
ip